2021 (Revised) Recreation Fee Schedule - Swim Center

		2020	2021
Status	Fee Description	Fee	Fee
Increase	Daily - Adult (19 & older)	\$8.00	\$9.00
Same	Daily - Child (2 & under as of Jan. 1)	Free	Free
Increase	Daily - Senior (62+)	\$7.00	\$8.00
Increase	Daily - Student (3-18)	\$7.00	\$8.00
Same	Facility Rental - 2 hours (includes waterslide)	\$470.00	\$470.00
Increase	Passes - Resident Adult (19-61)	\$105.00	\$126.00
Increase	Passes - Resident Child (3-18)	\$96.00	\$112.00
Increase	Passes - Resident Senior (62+)	\$96.00	\$112.00
Increase	Passes - Resident Family of 3	\$280.00	\$294.00
Increase	Passes - Resident Family of 4	\$312.00	\$329.00
Increase	Passes - Resident Family of 5	\$340.00	\$359.00
Increase	Passes - Resident Family of 6	\$352.00	\$374.00
Same	Passes - Resident Additional Person above 6	\$12.00	\$12.00
Increase	Passes - Non-Resident Adult	\$156.00	\$199.00
Increase	Passes - Non-Resident Family of 3	\$425.00	\$469.00
Increase	Passes - Non-Resident Family of 4	\$476.00	\$519.00
Increase	Passes - Non-Resident Family of 5	\$502.00	\$559.00
Increase	Passes - Non-Resident Family of 6	\$514.00	\$589.00
Increase	Passes - Non-Resident Additional Person above 6	\$12.00	\$24.00